
Wednesday
Wednesday Combined Schedule, 2023-24

Room

Youth

#1

#2

#3

101

102

104

105

106

107

109

110

111

Club 

house

Gym

204

205

lu
n

ch

Explore 3-4 Explore 5-6
eCHAT 

lunch
Spanish 5-6

Photography                                     

.                  Watercolor

Gym 1-2
Girls 

Fitness
Gym 3-6 Guys Fitness

Docs, Sheets & SlidesArt 1-2 Science 1-2

Applied Engineering Chemistry General Science Honors Chemistry

Pre-Calculus Geometry Life Science

STEM 5-6 STEM 3-4 Dance
eCHAT 

lunch

Pre-Algebra

Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons

JH Geography
Learning Art with 

Leonardo
Health

Art Exploration

Biology Physical Science Ceramics

Bible

Prayer

Creative Writing JH Speech Civics

Sign Language 3 Sign Language 2 Sign Language 1

noon-1:00 1:00-2:00

American History World Geography
Writing 3                         

ACT Prep

2:00-3:00

Study Skills                          

.           Personal Finance           

3-3:30

Student Lounge Student Lounge

CHAT 

Lunch

Student Lounge Student Lounge

Spanish 3 Spanish 1 Spanish 2

9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-noon



Thursday
Thursday Combined Schedule, 2023-24

Room

Youth

#1

#2

#3

101

102

104

105

106

107

109

110

111

Club 

house

Gym

Worship 

Center

203 Social Studies

204

205

K 

Music

JH Dgroup

Art 3-4
eCHAT 

Lunch

Prayer

Science 3-4 Chemistry

Kindergarten

Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons Guitar Lessons

Public SpeakingScience 5-6 Art 5-6 Art 5-6

History         

3-4

Girls Self 

Defense

Math 5-6 Science

1st Grade 1st Grade
Gr. 1 

Lunch

Gym 3-4Gym 5-6Gym 1-2

Writing 2

History           

5-6
Writing 5-6 Science 5-6

Art 3-4 Art 3-4

Algebra 2

Grace 

Notes 5-6

Drawing                              

.                         Pastels
Mixed Media

2nd Grade
Gr. 2 

Lunch
2nd Grade

Encore
Grace 

Notes 3-4

Karate
eCHAT 

Karate

Algebra 1
CHAT 

Lunch

Spanish 1

eCHAT 

Lunch

Karate

Music 2

Gym K

Science 3-4 Science 3-4

Biology Physical Science

3-3:30

Student Lounge Student Lounge Student Lounge Student Lounge

9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-noon noon-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00

Writing 3-4

Logic & Leadership

Writing 3-4 Writing 3-4

JH World History English B
CHAT 

Lunch

English A
Pers/Temp                              

.                  Careers

Writing 5-6   

eCHAT 

Lunch
World History

Writing 1

CHAT 

Lunch

Guitar Lessons

Intro to Comp 

Prog/Web Design

Math 3-4


