Wednesday

Wednesday Combined Schedule, 2023-24

Room	9:00-10:00	0 1	10:00-1	11:00	11:00	-noon	noon	-1:00 1:00-2:00			2:00-3:00	3-3:30	
Youth	Student	Lounge	e	Student Lounge				Student Lounge			Student Lounge		
#1	Spani	ish 3		9	Spanish 1	L		Spanish 2					
#2	American History			Wor	ld Geogr	aphy		Writing 3 ACT Prep			Study Skills		
#3	Creative Writing			J	H Speecl	h		Civics					
101	Sign Lan	3	Sigr	n Langua	ge 2		Sign Language 1						
102	Bib												
104	Prayer						CHAT Lunch						
105	Art Expl	oration	ı										
106	Biology			Physical Science				Ceramics					
107	Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons				Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons		
109	JH Geography			Learning Art with Leonardo				Health					
110	Applied Engineering			(Chemistr	у		Gen	eral Scie	ence	Honors Chemistry		
111	Pre-Ca	Pre-Calculus			Geometry			Li	fe Scien	ce	Pre-Algeb	ra	
Club house	STEM 5-6 STEM			vl 3-4 eCHAT lunch				Daı	nce				
Gym	Gym 1-2				Girls itness	Gym 3	-6				Guys Fitness		
204	Explore 3-	4 1	Explore	e 5-6	eCHAT Iunch		5-6	Photography . Watercolor					
205			Art 1-2	2	lunch S	cience 1-	-2				Docs, Sheets & Slides		

Thursday

Thursday Combined Schedule, 2023-24

Room	9:00-3	10:00	10:00	-11:00 11:00-n		-noon	noon-1:00		1:00-2:00		C	2:00-3:00		3-3:30		
Youth	Stud	Student Lounge				Student Lounge			Student Lounge			Student Lounge				
#1	Wo	eCHAT Lunch			eCHAT Lunch	Histo 5-6	istory 5-6 Writing 5-6 S			Science 5-6						
#2	JH World History			English B				СНАТ	English A			Pers/Temp Careers				
#3	Writing 5-6			Writing 1			Lunch	Writing 2			Intro to Comp Prog/Web Design					
101	Writir	Writing 3-4					eCHAT	Writi	ng 3-4 Writing 3-4		Math 3-4					
102	K Music															
104	Praye	r		٦٢	l Dgi	roup										
105					Logic & Leadership			СНАТ								
106		Spanish 1			Lunch	Biology			Physical Science							
107	Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons				Guitar Lessons			Guitar Lessons					
109	Scienc	Science 5-6		Public Speaking			king				Art	5-6		Art 5-6		
110	Science 3-4			Chemistry		у	Science 3-4 Science 3-4			-4						
111	Drawing . Pa		Pastels	Mixed Med		dia	CHAT Lunch		Algebra 1			History 3-4				
Club house	2nd Gr			ade		Gr. 2 Lunch		2nd Grade					Music 2			
Gym	Gym 1-2		Gym 5	Gym 5-6		m 3-4	Gym	к	Girls Sel Defense			Karate		Karate		CHAT arate
Worship Center		•	Grac Notes								Encore					
203			Kinder	ergarten				Math 5-6			Science So		Soc	cial Studies		
204		1st Gra			ade Gr. 1 Lunch			1st Grade								
205	Art 3-4						eCHAT Lunch	Art	3-4 Art 3-4							